

Money Suit (Commercial) – 39/2024
CNR No. : WBBD17-000041-2022
J.O. Code : WB01311

Order No. - 37

Dated - 25/06/2025

Today stands fixed for argument.

Both sides file hazira.

Heard the Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff in part.

Todate **(26/06/2025)** for **further argument.**

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol